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
looking for good people. 
585.721.6716

MIDDLEPORT/GASPORT. Country 
setting. 1-BEDROOM. No pets. 
Security & references required. 
Call or text 716.417.6575.

Rooms for rent, very clean, all 
utilities included in Albion area. 
Please call 585.589.4270.

Holley Apartment
Freshly updated, 2-bedroom 
apartment. Affordable and clean. 
$590 per month. Please call 
585.205.5221 for details.
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MIDDLEPORT, 7 PARK AVE.  Old 
world charm featuring huge living 
rm w/coffered ceiling, frml dining 
rm, 2nd kitchen and new windows 
upstairs, two modern baths, 
hardwood fl oors, ceramic tile and 
enclosed front porch!   B1050251 
- $85,000 - 3BR/2 BA - Marilyn A 
Behm * 716-465-7370    TEXT: 
H131987 TO: VIDEOS

MEDINA, 3469 HORAN RD.   Horse 
farm with 12+ acres! House 
reconstructed 1996! Oak kitchen, 
central air, backup generator, 
heated workshop, motor home 
hook up w/water and septic, 
new roof in 2016 and more land 
available! B507370 - $229,000 - 3 
BR/2 BA    - Edee A Hoffmeister * 
c:  585-737-0713 TEXT: H127427 
TO: VIDEOS

BARKER, 9509 SOMERSET RD. 
Lake Ontario is the setting for this 
beautiful 3 bdrm, 2 bath colonial 
w/100 foot of lake frontage. Oak 
kitchen opens to great rm, fi nished 
bsmt, wrap around deck and 2 car 
garage w/loft area and boat dock. 
MBG! B1055553 - $274,900 - 3 
BR/2 BA - Kathleen M Crissy ** c: 
716-807-8287 TEXT: H117597 TO: 
VIDEOS

WILSON, 180 SUNSET DR.    
A-Frame home steps from Lake 
Ontario. Walk to restaurants, 
community pool, the Harbor and 
activities! Fenced back yard, 4 car 
garage w/room for all your toys! 
One of a kind property in a fabulous 
location! * MBA * B1033807 - 
$198,000 - 3 BR/1 BA - Nancy 
Post Lange * 716-417-8382 TEXT: 
H132487 TO: VIDEOS

HARTLAND, 9006 RIDGE RD.  
Civil War Era Brick Colonial! 
Arched entry drs, dbl French 
drs, 2 sty foyer and graceful 
staircase and roof ‘12, boiler 
’13. *MBG* B1038213 - 
$160,000 - 6 BR/2 BA - Sandra 
M Golonka * 716-601-4973 
TEXT: H138387 TO: VIDEOS

MEDINA, 4202 SHELBY BASIN 
RD. Cozy and bright ranch! Eat-
in kit w/nice counter space! 
Beautiful lot w/carport and 
shed! Just waiting for your 
personal touches! B1029549 
- $72,000 - 2 BR/1 BA - Elena 
M Balea - 716-984-7038 TEXT: 
H1169477 TO: VIDEOS

SANDRA
GOLONKA*

JAMES W 
WATSON** 

DAVID B 
CALLARD* 

BERNARD E & EDITH 
A HOFFMEISTER* 

KATHLEEN M
CRISSY** 

716-434-8458

* Licensed Real Estate Salesperson ** Licensed Associate Real Estate Broker

LAKE COTTAGES

5665 S. Transit Rd., Lockport, New York 14094

MEDINA PROPERTIES NIAGARA PROPERTIES

CINDY BURNSIDE
General Manager

738-9329

MARY S. WEBSTER
Salesperson

315-4864

ILENE BENFER
Salesperson

590-4850

MARLENE SEIELSTAD
Assoc. Broker

721-3205

$79,900!  CAPE COD!  
Albion; Bdrms: 4; Baths: 1.5; Natural 
woodwork throughout! Possible 1st Floor 
Bedroom!  ML# R1041184

$69,900!  COLONIAL! 
Albion; Bdrms: 3; Baths 1; Charming with 
extraordinary kitchen and nice size back 
yard! David Snell ML# R1059191

$54,900! COLONIAL! 
Albion; Bdrms: 2; Baths: 1; Borders 
Erie Canal! Affordable! ML# R1042424

$124,900! EXCELLENT!
Royalton; Bdrms: 3; Baths: 1; New Metal 
Roof & Siding! Meticulously maintained! 
ML#R1060649

$34,900! HANDYMAN!  
Check this one out! Bdrms: 4; Baths 2! On the 
canal! What a great opportunity at an affordable 
price to fix up!  Marlene Seielstad ML# R1055839

$325,000! COMMERCIAL! 
Albion; 3,870 sq. ft; 1.75 acres; 20 
parking spaces; high traffic area! ML# 
R1012301

$29,900! ABUNDANCE OF POTENTIAL! 
Bdrms: 3; Baths: 1; .40 acres! Take a 
look on our website! Marlene Seielstad 
ML# R1061858

$69,900! GREAT BUY! 
Albion; MOVE-IN READY! NEWER Roof/
Siding/Furnace/Appliances/Paint! ML# 
R1038151

$44,900! RECREATIONAL!  
Carlton; Bdrms: 2; Baths: 1; Recreational Property 
containing 6 parcels and a cabin! Access to 
parking and the lake!  Marlene Seielstad ML# 
R1055844

$315,000! FARM! 
Barre; 99 acres with a COLONIAL home and 
barn! Bdrms: 3; Baths 1.  Tillable and woods! 
ML# R1038994

$299,900! COLONIAL! 
Albion; 2,520 sq. feet and stunning! Bdrms: 
4; Baths: 3; 3 car attached garage; almost 2 
acres! Desirable area! ML# R1029000

$229,900! CAPE COD! 
Carlton; Bdrms: 2; Baths: 1; OAK 
ORCHARD RIVER with Boat Slips! ML# 
R1041629

 $159,900! RANCH!  

Carlton; Bdrms: 3; Baths: 3; 1,202 
sq. feet! David Snell ML# R1060186

$112,900! CAPE COD! 
Albion; Bdrms: 3; Baths: 1.5; 1,950 sq. feet! 
Many improvements and backs up to St. 
Mary’s Park! R1054149

$340,000! COLONIAL! 
Carlton; Bdrms: 3; Baths: 2.1; Waterfront! 2 
bedroom guest house; 2 garages and a pole 
barn! ML# 320501

$149,900! MULTI! 
Brockport; 4 apartments! 1 studio and 3 
w/3 bdrms. & 1 Bath in each.  Call for more 
information! ML# R1061350

$104,900! COMMERCIAL!  

1,250 sq. ft.,75 parking spaces. 
Call David ML# R1009980

 $169,900! COTTAGE! 
Carlton; Bdrms: 2; Baths: 1; 10 wooded acres and 
75 feet of waterfront w/dock and bungalow on 
OAK ORCHARD RIVER! ML# R1028751

Est. 1957

589-5700
REALTORS & APPRAISERS
107 N. Main Street • ALBION
snellrealtors@yahoo.com • www.snellrealtors.com 

 Facebook.com/SnellRealtorsDAVID SNELL Owner/ Broker

590-0280

MEMBER ROCHESTER
& BUFFALO MLS

LISTINGS BY DAVID SNELL!

CALL ILENE BENFER!

HGTV PROFESSIONALS - LOOK!

CALL MARLENE!

$104,900! 
RANCH! 

Albion; Bdrms: 3; Baths: 
1.5; Large kitchen, great 
area, roof & boiler only 5 
year old!  Great offering 
for the price!  David Snell 
ML# R1061854 

OPEN HOUSE! Sun., July 30, 1-3 P.M.
105 ALLEN ROAD, ALBION

LISTINGS BY DAVID SNELL!

LISTINGS BY DAVID SNELL!

Pending!

Sold!

FOR RENT: Middleport, small 
2-bedroom upper. Quiet location. 
Heat, water & appliances included.  
Employer references & security 
deposit required. Available Sept. 
1st. $540/month. 585.589.1335 .

For Rent: 1-bedroom apartment. 
Security, references, no pets. 
Clarendon. 585.638.8526.

MEDINA: Spotless 1- & 
2-bedroom apts. Appliances, 
laundry, blinds & balcony. No pets 
or smoking. 585.735.3071.

OFFICE/ RETAIL
LYNDONVILLE: 9 SOUTH MAIN 
ST. Next to Whipple Realty. New 
owner, looking for good business. 
585.721.6716.

Say you saw it in the Pennysaver!

FOR RENT: 1500-sq.-ft. on 
West Ave., Albion. High-traffic 
area. $1200/mo. 585.589.7478, 
585.509.3305
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Middleport- The owner has maintained 
this home. Nice solid home, nice yard, 
generator hook up. Come have a look 
for yourself! $92,500 (B1029910) • 
ZAMBITO REALTORS • (585) 798-
9898

Batavia- Two story home with over 
1700 square feet and many upgrades. 
Home has updated kitchen with recessed 
lighting, updated bathrooms, new 
carpeting, ceramic flooring and painting. 
Owner also installed a new furnace, water 
heater, 100 amp panel box, pex plumbing 
and some windows. Other features first 
floor bedroom with bath, large enclosed 
back porch, living room/ dining room 
combo with hardwood floors and so 
much more. Call today!! $119,900 
(B1055564) • ZAMBITO REALTORS 
• (585) 798-9898

3445 – SHELBY – Cozy ranch in the 
country on an acre sitting on a nice piece 
of land. Newer sump pump, hot water 
heater, flooring and interior paint. 1st 
floor laundry. Finished attic. Make this 
beautiful home your own. $75,000 Beth 
Webb (585)797-4991 • WOODROE 
REALTY • (585) 798-1934

WATERFRONT! YATES- 11409 
Sunnycrest Ln.- 3 BR, 1 bath 1920’s 
cottage! 11 yr. old roof, double concrete 
breakwall. Full enclosed porch facing the 
lake. Huge kitchen and dining area, open 
floor plan. Hardwood Parquet floors, 
refurbished foundation. Over 1/2 acre lot, 
plenty of room for your friends & family 
to park. Call Today! Jeanne Whipple 
$134,900 • WHIPPLE REALTY • 
(585) 765-2000

FEATURED

WOODROE REALTY 
www.WoodroeRealty.com
HUD BROKER | 585-798-1934 | 445 Main St., Medina

Gina M. Colonna
Real Estate Salesperson

585-721-1589

Judy L. Szulis
Real Estate Salesperson

716-560-3463

Karen M. Vanderlaan-Conn
Real Estate Salesperson

585-590-0801

David Ranlett
Real Estate Salesperson
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